List of eduweeks - winter semester 2025/2026 at FBME CTU in Prague

1st week
2nd week
3rd week
4th week
5th week
6th week
7th week
8th week
9th week
10th week
11th week
12th week
13th week
14th week

Public holiday (no classes): 28/09/2025 (Sun), 28/10/2025 (Tue), 17/11/2025 (Mon)

odd week
even week
odd week
even week
odd week
even week
odd week
even week
odd week
even week
odd week
even week
odd week
even week

22/09/2025
29/09/2025
06/10/2025
13/10/2025
20/10/2025
27/10/2025
03/11/2025
10/11/2025
17/11/2025
24/11/2025
01/12/2025
08/12/2025
15/12/2025
05/01/2026

26/09/2025
03/10/2025
10/10/2025
17/10/2025
24/10/2025
31/10/2025
07/11/2025
14/11/2025
21/11/2025
28/11/2025
05/12/2025
12/12/2025
19/12/2025
09/01/2026



