<u>List of eduweeks - winter semester 2025/2026 at FBME CTU in Prague</u>

1st week	odd week	22/09/2025	-	26/09/2025
2nd week	even week	29/09/2025	-	03/10/2025
3rd week	odd week	06/10/2025	-	10/10/2025
4th week	even week	13/10/2025	-	17/10/2025
5th week	odd week	20/10/2025	-	24/10/2025
6th week	even week	27/10/2025	-	31/10/2025
7th week	odd week	03/11/2025	-	07/11/2025
8th week	even week	10/11/2025	-	14/11/2025
9th week	odd week	17/11/2025	-	21/11/2025
10th week	even week	24/11/2025	-	28/11/2025
11th week	odd week	01/12/2025	-	05/12/2025
12th week	even week	08/12/2025	-	12/12/2025
13th week	odd week	15/12/2025	-	19/12/2025
14th week	even week	05/01/2026	-	09/01/2026

Public holiday (no classes): 28/09/2025 (Sun), 28/10/2025 (Tue), 17/11/2025 (Mon)